Target
5A
4D
5D

6C
1C

6B
6A
6D
7A
7B
8A
8B

8C
15A
15B

16A
16B
16C
9A
98B
9D
10A
9C

11A
11B
11C
11D
12A
13A
13B
14B
13C
14A

1A
1B
3A
3B
3C

First Name
Chris
Richard
Savannah
Jonathan
Shawn
Jose
Cody
Devin
David
Tanner
Subashini
Abhishek
Swaminathan
John
William
Nicholas
Aria
Diana
Zach
Elinor
Liam
Hailey
Breanna
Sophia
Brendan
James
Benjamin
Jacob
Hannah
Lydia
Sophia
Elijah
Katherine
Akshaya
Kaitlyn
Erin
Pranav
Layla
David
Don
James
Buch
Richard
Tom
Leslie Ann

Last Name Select your division
Willard Adult: 18 & Over
Swann Adult: 18 & Over
Ashbey Adult: 18 & Over
Echols Adult: 18 & Over
Lovell Adult: 18 & Over
Drapeau Adult: 18 & Over
Cash Adult: 18 & Over
Fakkas Adult: 18 & Over
Gruner Adult: 18 & Over
Edenfield Adult: 18 & Over
Chandrasekaran Adult: 18 & Over
Swaminathan  Adult: 18 & Over
Balasubramaniar Adult: 18 & Over
Tong Adult: 18 & Over
Hedden Adult: 18 & Over
Ducros Adult: 18 & Over
Ammon Cadet: 11 & Under
Cook Cadet: 11 & Under
Roach Cadet: 11 & Under
Chung Cadet: 11 & Under
Maharaj Cadet: 11 & Under
Jackson Cadet: 11 & Under
Grindle Intermediate: 15 - 17
Grayson Intermediate: 15 - 17
Swann Intermediate: 15 - 17
Cook Intermediate: 15 - 17
Fogle Intermediate: 15 - 17
Jones Intermediate: 15 - 17
Hoeh Intermediate: 15 - 17
Wooley Intermediate: 15 - 17
Stone Intermediate: 15 - 17
Collazo Intermediate: 15 - 17
Herr Junior: 12 -14
Swaminathan  Junior:12-14
Jackson Junior:12-14
Stancel Junior:12-14
Sabanayagam Junior:12-14
Hudson Junior:12-14
Wright Master: 70 & Over
Edwards Master: 70 & Over
Grizzard Master: 70 & Over
Buryea Master: 70 & Over
Mitchell Master: 70 & Over
Piacentini Senior: 50 & Over
Wright Senior: 50 & Over

Select your individual event
Compound Bow - Barebow
Compound Bow - Barebow
Compound Bow - Open
Compound Bow - Open
Compound Bow - Open
Compound Bow - Open
Compound Bow - Open
Compound Bow - Open
Compound Bow - Open
Compound Bow - Open
Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
Recurve Bow - Traditional
Recurve Bow - Traditional
Recurve Bow - Traditional
Compound Bow - Barebow
Compound Bow - Open
Compound Bow - Open
Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
Recurve Bow - Traditional
Compound Bow - Open
Compound Bow - Open
Compound Bow - Open
Compound Bow - Open
Compound Bow - Open
Compound Bow - Open

Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
Recurve Bow - Traditional
Recurve Bow - Traditional
Recurve Bow - Traditional
Compound Bow - Open

Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
Recurve Bow - Traditional
Compound Bow - Open
Compound Bow - Open
Compound Bow - Open

Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
Compound Bow - Barebow
Compound Bow - Open



5C
2B
2A
1D
4A
4B
4C
7C

Erev
Melvin
Larry
Daniel
Heather
David
Elie
Gerald

King
Powell
Painter
Warfield
Polk
Estes
Ducros
Nichols

Senior:
Senior:
Senior:
Senior:
Senior:
Senior:
Senior:
Senior:

50 & Over
50 & Over
50 & Over
50 & Over
50 & Over
50 & Over
50 & Over
50 & Over

Compound Bow - Open
Compound Bow - Open
Compound Bow - Open
Compound Bow - Open
Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
Recurve Bow - Traditional
Recurve Bow - Traditional



Participant

Gender Overall Score  Xs 10s 9s Final Score

Male 720 8 29 757
Male 637 3 19 659
Female 831 38 36 905
Male 867 64 21 952
Male 861 64 21 946
Male 853 51 32 936
Male 825 38 35 898
Male 806 28 39 873
Male 779 23 35 837
Male dns 0
Female 552 3 10 565
Male 709 12 21 742
Male 608 5 18 631
Male 508 4 14 526
Male 253 2 2 257
Male 100 0 3 103
Female 338 2 5 345
Female 850 44 25 919
Male 855 49 26 930
Female 830 40 35 905
Male 763 22 26 811
Female 682 14 22 718
Female 786 22 34 842
Female 420 4 7 431
Male 843 53 31 927
Male 808 32 34 874
Male 796 26 32 854
Male 758 21 23 802
Female 345 3 5 353
Female 442 3 6 451
Female 393 1 9 403
Male 443 3 7 453
Female 752 17 30 799
Female 657 9 20 686
Female 654 6 17 677
Female 529 0 0 529
Male 636 7 14 657
Female 417 0 7 424
Male 830 37 36 903
Male 806 28 41 875
Male dnf 0
Male 736 19 25 780
Male 674 9 23 706
Male 678 8 26 712

Female 830 37 37 904



Female dns
Male
Male
Male
Female dns
Male
Male
Male dns

857
827
796

707
127

58
38
22

10

21
39
41

23

936
904
859

740
131



