Target	First Name	Last Name	Select your division	Select your individual event
5A	Chris	Willard	Adult: 18 & Over	Compound Bow - Barebow
4D	Richard	Swann	Adult: 18 & Over	Compound Bow - Barebow
5D	Savannah	Ashbey	Adult: 18 & Over	Compound Bow - Open
	Jonathan	Echols	Adult: 18 & Over	Compound Bow - Open
6C	Shawn	Lovell	Adult: 18 & Over	Compound Bow - Open
1C	Jose	Drapeau	Adult: 18 & Over	Compound Bow - Open
	Cody	Cash	Adult: 18 & Over	Compound Bow - Open
6B	Devin	Fakkas	Adult: 18 & Over	Compound Bow - Open
6A	David	Gruner	Adult: 18 & Over	Compound Bow - Open
6D	Tanner	Edenfield	Adult: 18 & Over	Compound Bow - Open
7A	Subashini	Chandrasekaran	Adult: 18 & Over	Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
7B	Abhishek	Swaminathan	Adult: 18 & Over	Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
8A	Swaminathan	Balasubramania	r Adult: 18 & Over	Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
8B	John	Tong	Adult: 18 & Over	Recurve Bow - Traditional
	William	Hedden	Adult: 18 & Over	Recurve Bow - Traditional
8C	Nicholas	Ducros	Adult: 18 & Over	Recurve Bow - Traditional
15A	Aria	Ammon	Cadet: 11 & Under	Compound Bow - Barebow
15B	Diana	Cook	Cadet: 11 & Under	Compound Bow - Open
	Zach	Roach	Cadet: 11 & Under	Compound Bow - Open
16A	Elinor	Chung	Cadet: 11 & Under	Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
16B	Liam	Maharaj	Cadet: 11 & Under	Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
16C	Hailey	Jackson	Cadet: 11 & Under	Recurve Bow - Traditional
9A	Breanna	Grindle	Intermediate: 15 - 17	Compound Bow - Open
9B	Sophia	Grayson	Intermediate: 15 - 17	Compound Bow - Open
9D	Brendan	Swann	Intermediate: 15 - 17	Compound Bow - Open
10A	James	Cook	Intermediate: 15 - 17	Compound Bow - Open
9C	Benjamin	Fogle	Intermediate: 15 - 17	Compound Bow - Open
	Jacob	Jones	Intermediate: 15 - 17	Compound Bow - Open
11A	Hannah	Hoeh	Intermediate: 15 - 17	Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
11B	Lydia	Wooley	Intermediate: 15 - 17	Recurve Bow - Traditional
11C	Sophia	Stone	Intermediate: 15 - 17	Recurve Bow - Traditional
11D	Elijah	Collazo	Intermediate: 15 - 17	Recurve Bow - Traditional
12A	Katherine	Herr	Junior: 12 - 14	Compound Bow - Open
13A	Akshaya	Swaminathan	Junior: 12 - 14	Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
13B	Kaitlyn	Jackson	Junior: 12 - 14	Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
14B	Erin	Stancel	Junior: 12 - 14	Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
13C	Pranav	Sabanayagam	Junior: 12 - 14	Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
14A	Layla	Hudson	Junior: 12 - 14	Recurve Bow - Traditional
	David	Wright	Master: 70 & Over	Compound Bow - Open
1A	Don	Edwards	Master: 70 & Over	Compound Bow - Open
1B	James	Grizzard	Master: 70 & Over	Compound Bow - Open
3A	Buch	Buryea	Master: 70 & Over	Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
3B	Richard	Mitchell	Master: 70 & Over	Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
3C	Tom	Piacentini	Senior: 50 & Over	Compound Bow - Barebow
	Leslie Ann	Wright	Senior: 50 & Over	Compound Bow - Open

5C	Erev	King	Senior: 50 & Over	Compound Bow - Open
2B	Melvin	Powell	Senior: 50 & Over	Compound Bow - Open
2A	Larry	Painter	Senior: 50 & Over	Compound Bow - Open
1D	Daniel	Warfield	Senior: 50 & Over	Compound Bow - Open
4A	Heather	Polk	Senior: 50 & Over	Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
4B	David	Estes	Senior: 50 & Over	Recurve Bow - Olympic Recurve
4C	Elie	Ducros	Senior: 50 & Over	Recurve Bow - Traditional
7C	Gerald	Nichols	Senior: 50 & Over	Recurve Bow - Traditional

Participant					
Gender	Overall Score Xs	<b>10</b> s	9s	Final Sco	re
Male	720		8	29	757
Male	637		3	19	659
Female	831		38	36	905
Male	867		64	21	952
Male	861		64	21	946
Male	853		51	32	936
Male	825		38	35	898
Male	806		28	39	873
Male	779		23	35	837
Male	dns		_		0
Female	552		3	10	565
Male	709		12	21	742
Male	608		5	18	631
Male	508		4	14	526
Male	253		2	2	257
Male	100		0	3	103
Female	338		2	5	345
Female Male	850 855		44 49	25 26	919 930
Female	830		49 40	35	905
Male	763		22	26	811
Female	682		14	22	718
Female	786		22	34	842
Female	420		4	7	431
Male	843		53	31	927
Male	808		32	34	874
Male	796		26	32	854
Male	758		21	23	802
Female	345		3	5	353
Female	442		3	6	451
Female	393		1	9	403
Male	443		3	7	453
Female	752		17	30	799
Female	657		9	20	686
Female	654		6	17	677
Female	529		0	0	529
Male	636		7	14	657
Female	417		0	7	424
Male	830		37	36	903
Male	806		28	41	875
Male	dnf		4.0		0
Male	736		19	25	780
Male	674		9	23	706
Male	678		8	26	712
Female	830		37	37	904

dns				0
	857	58	21	936
	827	38	39	904
	796	22	41	859
dns				0
	707	10	23	740
	127	0	4	131
dns				0
	dns	857 827 796 dns 707 127	857 58 827 38 796 22 dns 707 10 127 0	857 58 21 827 38 39 796 22 41 dns 707 10 23 127 0 4